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50 American Studies - MA, PhD Jason Cortes, GPD jasoncor@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1886
Conklin Hall, Rm. 243 Sonia Espinet sespinet@scarletmail.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1026

112
Behavioral/Neural
Sciences - PhD Joan Morrell, GPD joan.morrell@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3621
Aidekman Hall, Rm. 201 Icenelia Huerta Ocampo, Co-GPD ih151@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-2778

Natasha Santana, AA natasha.santana@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3184

120 Biology - MS, PhD w/NJIT Haesun Kim, Acting GPD haekim@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1306
Claus Holzapfel,  Chair Shandel Rivera sdrivera@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1235
Boyden Hall, Rm. 206

137 Business & Science -  MBS Deborah Silver, Exec. Dir. dsilver@rutgers.edu (848) 445-5546

160 Chemistry - MS, PhD Frieder Jaekle, GPD, Chair fjaekle@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5064
Stacey Brenner-Moyer, Coord. Sophia Bautista Chinchay syb26@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5173
Olson Hall, Rm. 232

200 Creative Writing - MFA Rigoberto González, GPD rigonzal@rutgers.edu (973) 353-5150
43 Bleeker Street Melissa Hartland RNMFA@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1107

202 Criminal Justice - PhD Elizabeth Griffiths, GPD elizabeth.griffiths@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3303
123 Washington St, Rm 578C Jimmy Camacho jimmy.camacho@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3448

220 Economics - MA Kusum Mundra, GPD kmundra@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5350
Vlad Manole, Chair Keren Johnson economic_sasn@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5259
Hill Hall, Rm. 801

350 English - MA David Baker, GPD dwbaker@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5061
Jack Lynch, Chair Madelyn Munoz-Bertram msmunoz@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5158
Hill Hall, Rm. 501

380 Environmental Geology - MS Adam Kustka, GPD kustka@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5509
Alexander Gates, In't Chair Nipa Sahasrabuddhe nipa.s@rutgers.edu (973) 353-5100
Smith Hall, Rm. 135

375 Environmental Sciences - 
MS,  PhD w/NJIT Adam Kustka, GPD kustka@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5509
Alexandar Gates, In't Chair Nipa Sahasrabuddhe nipa.s@rutgers.edu (973) 353-5100
Smith Hall, Rm. 135

478 Global Affairs - MS, PhD Julia Schwenkenberg, GPD julia.schwenkenberg@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3256
Conklin Hall, Rm. 220A Desiree Gordon desireeg@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5585

977 Global Urban Studies - PhD Jamie Lew, Co-GPD jamielew@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5130
Hill Hall, Rm. 606 Mara Sidney, Co-GPD msidney@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5787

Danilsa Ynfante dy166@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-3528
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510 History - MA, MAT w/NJIT Timothy Stewart-Winter, GPD timsw@rutgers.edu (973) 353-1914
Gary Farney, Acting Chair Christina Strasburger cstras@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3902
Conklin Hall, Rm. 309

561 Jazz History & Research - MA Henry J. Martin Jr., GPD martinh@rutgers.edu (973) 353-1416
Bradley Hall, Rm. 213 Lacey Kohutich lacey.kohutich@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3724

620 Management - PhD Suresh Govindaraj, GPD suresh@business.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1017
1 Washington Park, Rm 442 Goncalo Filipe gfilipe@business.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1002

645 Mathematical Science - PhD Xiaowei Wang, GPD xiaowwan@rutgers.edu (973) 353-3911
John Loftin, Chair Rachel Mazara rm1455@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1004
Smith Hall, Rm. 216

705 Nursing - PhD Charlotte Thomas-Hawkins, GPD charlot@rutgers.edu (973) 353-1061
Ackerson Hall, Rm. 308 Rosario Reyes-Urbina rmr223@sn.rutgers.edu (973) 353-3689

735 Peace & Conflict Studies - MA R. Brian Ferguson, GPD bfergusn@rutgers.edu (973) 353-5837
Hill Hall, Rm. 606 Lisa Toniolo lrt13@rutgers.edu (973) 353-2514

755
Physics Applied - MS, PhD w/ 
NJIT Michele Pavanello, GPD m.pavanello@rutgers.edu (973) 353-5250
Michele Pavanello, Chair Rachael Parenta rachael.parenta@rutgers.edu (973) 353-1312
Smith Hall, Rm. 212

790 Political Science - MA Antonio Vazquez-Arroyo, GPD a.vazquez@rutgers.edu (973) 353-2515
Hill Hall, Rm. 717 Georgia Mellos georgiah@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-5105

830 Psychology -  PhD Vanessa LoBue, GPD vlobue@psychology.rutgers.edu (973) 353-3950
Smith Hall, Rm. 326 Jonah Ridley jridley@psychology.rutgers.edu (973) 353-3921

834 Public Admin, SPAA - PhD Yahong Zhang, GPD yahongzh@newark.rutgers.edu (973) 353-3983
SPAA Building, Rm. 333 (973) 353-1122

988 Women/Gender Studies Catherine Fitzpatrick, GPD catherine.fitzpatrick@rutgers.edu (973) 353-1082
Conklin Hall, Rm. 243 Sonia Espinet sespinet@scarletmail.rutgers.edu (973) 353-1082




